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6 8
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8 6
1 18
2 14
3 15
4 25
5 16
6 21
7 23
8 24
9 22
10 19
11 20
12 17
13 26

MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

U7 mannlich

U7 weiblich

Ihler Moritz
Waltner Ferdinand
Kuhn Laurenz
Bodenmiller Tom
Weitzel Felix

Boll Jonas

Breuss Korbinian
Eichhorn Noel

Baldauf Helena
Piwowarczyk Nora
Haisermann Sophie
Mangold Tine
Radler Anna
Schneider Franziska
Heinz Fraya

Kuhn Felizitas

Erd Frieda

Aichele Josefine
Mullis Franzi

Blank Anna

Lurz Josefa

2013 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2013 TSV Stiefenhofen

2014 TSV Heimenkirch

2014 TSV Niederstaufen

2014 SC Scheidegg

2014 TSV Niederstaufen

2013 TSV Heimenkirch

2013 TSV Heimenkirch

2013 TSV Heimenkirch

2013 TSV Heimenkirch

2014 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2013 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2014 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2014 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2014 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2013 TSV Heimenkirch

2014 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2015 SC Scheidegg

2015 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2016 TSV Stiefenhofen

2016 TSV Heimenkirch

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de
Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

3:25,0
3:26,2
3:54,2
3:58,5
3:59,0
4:00,0
4:12,0
4:29,0

3:16,6
3:27,0
3:38,2
4:32,1
4:34,5
5:11,5
5:13,1
5:15,0
5:57,1
5:58,4
6:08,1
6:24,2
6:40,3

0:01,2
0:29,2
0:33,5
0:34,0
0:35,0
0:47,0
1:04,0

0:10,4
0:21,6
1:15,5
1:17,9
1:54,9
1:56,5
1:58,4
2:40,5
2:41,8
2:51,5
3:07,6
3:23,7
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1
2 32
3 31
4 33
5 34
6 44
7 42
8 35
9 36
10 41
11 38
12 37
13 49
14 47
15 43
16 39
17 46
18 45
19 48
1 54
2 61
3 55
4 56
5 57
6 59
7 64
8 62
9 63
10 60

MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

U9 mannlich

U9 weiblich

Ihler Hannes
Gottlicher Anton
Kuhn Constantin
Waltner Korbinian
Fuchs Linus
Kehrer Mattis
Ullrich Benno
Fink Jann
Freudig Valentin
Heim Timo
Mullis Mathis

Schweighart Cornelius

Lurz Lorenz
Ullrich Toni
Prinz Leon
Radler Felix
Fessler Florian
Heinz Hannes
Breuss Jakob

Danks Pia
Thomas Sophia
Maier Lilly
Straub Leni
Blank Lea
Weitzel Sophia
Breuss Melanie
Straubinger Anna
Straub Martha
Liebe Pia

2011 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2011 TSV Stiefenhofen

2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2011 TSV Stiefenhofen

2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2012 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2011 SC Scheidegg

2011 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2011 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2011 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2012 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2012 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2012 SC Scheidegg

2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2012 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2012 TSV Niederstaufen

2011 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2011 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2011 TSV Niederstaufen

2011 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2012 TSV Stiefenhofen

2012 SC Scheidegg

2011 TSV Heimenkirch

2012 TSV Niederstaufen

2012 TSV Heimenkirch

2012 TSV Niederstaufen

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de
Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

6:36,3
6:46,5
6:58,5
7:02,1
7:05,1
7:05,9
7:06,4
7:09,8
7:19,7
7:26,5
7:26,9
7:39,7
7:59,1
7:59,4
8:06,7
8:10,0
8:13,3
8:46,3
9:39,6

6:41,0
6:53,9
7:26,5
7:30,1
8:02,6
8:56,6
8:56,8
9:03,5
9:28,9
9:37,7

0:10,2
0:22,2
0:25,8
0:28,8
0:29,6
0:30,12
0:33,5
0:43,4
0:50,2
0:50,6
1:03,4
1:22,8
1:23,1
1:30,4
1:33,7
1:37,0
2:10,0
3:03,3

0:12,9
0:45,5
0:49,1
1:21,6
2:15,6
2:15,8
2:22,5
2:47,9
2:56,7
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1
2 70
3 71
4 73
5 72
6 74
7 89
8 80
9 81
10 75
11 77
12 85
13 82
14 78
15 84
16 83
17 90
18 86
19 91
1 96
2 97
3 99
4 98
5 100
6 101
7 102

MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

U11 mannlich

U11 weiblich

Blank Anton
Burger Luca

Danks Niklas
Mende Leonard
Gottlicher Pius
Mullis Hannes
Mangold Timo
Kehrer Lius
Waltner Johannes
Schweighart Xaver
Liebe Karl

Erd Elias

Schmitt Jannes
Ender Jonas
Eichhorn Laurence
Jordan Jannis
Donaubauer Timo
Heumdller Philipp
Kuhn Valentin

Baldauf Lina
Prinz Silvana
Fuchs Mia
Brey Sara
Ortlieb Klara
Sutter Johanna
Aichele Clara

2010 TSV Stiefenhofen

2009 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2009 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2009 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2009 TSV Stiefenhofen

2010 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2009 SC Scheidegg

2009 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2010 TSV Stiefenhofen

2010 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2009 TSV Niederstaufen

2010 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2010 TSV Heimenkirch

2010 TSV Niederstaufen

2009 TSV Heimenkirch

2009 TSV Niederstaufen

2009 TSV Heimenkirch

2010 TSV Heimenkirch

2009 TSV Heimenkirch

2010 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2009 TSV Heimenkirch

2009 TSV Heimenkirch

2010 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2009 Ski-Club Lindenberg
2010 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2009 SC Scheidegg

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de
Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

7:15,9
7:32,7
7:56,8
8:11,2
8:12,5
8:19,3
8:32,4
8:49,3
8:52,1
9:03,6
9:11,9
9:28,1
9:46,1
9:46,7
10:06,3
10:08,2
10:35,6
10:38,3
11:02,3

8:20,3
8:55,2
9:29,3
9:38,7
9:52,0
10:45,7
11:10,6

0:16,8
0:40,9
0:55,3
0:56,6
1:03,4
1:16,5
1:33,4
1:36,2
1:47,7
1:56,0
2:12,2
2:30,2
2:30,8
2:50,4
2:52,3
3:19,7
3:22,4
3:46,4

0:34,9
1:09,0
1:18,4
1:31,7
2:25,4
2:50,3
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MTB Kreiscup V1.3

(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

U13 mannlich

U13 weiblich

Herzog Karl
Weixler Nico
Meier Tim Lasse
Brauer Lorenz
Kronburger Nico
Ortlieb David
Burger Timo
Seywald Marius
Breuss Philipp
Brey Julian

Fink Timo

Erd Clemens
Seubert Timo
Briegel Felix

Herzog Charlotte
Biggel Raja
Piechatzek Sarah
Straub Lilly
Jaberg Merle

2008 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2007 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2008 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2007 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2008 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2008 Ski-Club Lindenberg
2008 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2008 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2008 TSV Heimenkirch

2007 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2008 TSV Stiefenhofen

2008 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2007 TSV Niederstaufen

2007 TSV Heimenkirch

2007 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2007 TSV Heimenkirch

2008 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2008 TSV Heimenkirch

2008 TSV Stiefenhofen

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de
Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

12:37,6
12:55,3
14:00,9
14:08,9
14:43,3
15:01,5
15:14,7
15:28,7
16:01,8
16:02,5
17:19,5
17:42,2
18:35,3
20:13,3

15:19,2
15:19,8
17:01,4
17:01,6
17:21,3

0:17,7
1:23,3
1:31,3
2:05,7
2:239
2:37,1
2:51,1
3:24,2
3:24,9
4:41,9
5:04,6
5:57,7
7:35,7

0:00,6
1:42,2
1:42,4
2:02,1
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1
2 137
3 138
4 144
5 150
6 139
7 140
8 152
9 146
10 143
11 142
12 145
13 153
14 147
15 141
16 148
17 151
1 157
2 159
3 158
4 161
5 160
6 162

MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

U15 mannlich

U15 weiblich

Kempter Gregor
Sohler Lukas

Kurz Niklas

Sutter Jakob
Immler Pius
Imgrund Laurence
Keller Johannes
Sigg Jonas
Schneider Raphael
Eller Clemens
Rudhart Stefan
Straubinger Jakob
Miller Lukas
Wiesngrath Lukas
Schneider Tobias
Seubert Manuel
Bernhard Moritz

Kronburger Laura
Lerpscher Hannah
Pareth Valentina
Hauber Bernadette
Malang Leonie
Breuss Sophie

2006 TSV Heimenkirch

2006 TSV Heimenkirch

2006 TSV Heimenkirch

2006 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2006 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2006 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2005 RV Lindau

2005 TSV Heimenkirch

2005 TSV Niederstaufen

2005 TSV Heimenkirch

2006 TSV Stiefenhofen

2006 TSV Niederstaufen

2005 TSV Niederstaufen

2006 TSV Stiefenhofen

2005 TSV Niederstaufen

2005 TSV Niederstaufen

2006 Ski-Club Lindenberg

2006 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2005 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2005 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2005 TSV Stiefenhofen

2005 TSV Heimenkirch

2005 TSV Heimenkirch

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de
Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

15:09,0
15:32,0
15:40,9
15:54,4
15:55,2
15:55,4
16:19,1
16:47,8
16:50,0
16:50,2
16:54,8
17:02,7
17:13,7
18:58,6
19:31,7
20:08,2
20:20,1

14:52,1
16:03,2
19:11,0
19:11,7
20:58,0
22:10,9

0:23,0
0:31,9
0:45,4
0:46,2
0:46,4
1:10,1
1:38,8
1:41,0
1:41,2
1:45,8
1:53,7
2:04,7
3:49,6
4:22,7
4:59,2
5:11,1

1:11,1
4:18,9
4:19,6
6:05,9
7:18,8
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182
2 180
3 181

MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

U17 mannlich

U17 weiblich

Remmele Jannik
Merk Sebastian
Seywald Luis
Kempter Samuel
Sohler Jonas
Kempter Klemens
Tipolt Nico

Miksch Larissa
Kleindienst Lara
Briegel Ramona

2004 TSV Heimenkirch
2004 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2004 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
2004 TSV Heimenkirch
2003 TSV Heimenkirch
2004 TSV Heimenkirch
2004 TSV Heimenkirch

2003 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2004 Tri-Club Lindenberg
2004 TSV Heimenkirch

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de
Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

17:18,7
19:05,5
19:06,6
20:02,7
20:43,7
21:20,2
23:27,2

25:14,4
26:08,1
28:59,8

1:46,8
1:47,9
2:44,0
3:25,0
4:01,5
6:08,5

0:53,7
3:45,4
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187 U119 mannlich Prinz Julian 2002 TSV Heimenkirch 24:40,4
1 192  U19 weiblich Bos Madelief 2001 SG Simmerberg Outdoor  22:00,3
MTB Kreiscup Vi3 www.tsv-heimenkirch.de MTB Listen 2019.x|s?ne/ltEerga\|'llg:;]st2

(c) by TSV Heimenkirch Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan ell/ 14.09.2019



2 199
3 198
4 201
5 197
1 205
2 204

MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

Master mannlich

Master weiblich

Epple Ron 2000 Tri-Club Lindenberg
Malang Tobias 1999 TSV Heimenkirch
Glotter Philipp 1991 TSV Stiefenhofen

Blank Gerold 1981 TSV Stiefenhofen

Danks Philipp 1980 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
Rigamonti Anna 2000 Tri-Club Lindenberg
Malang Laura 1997 TSV Heimenkirch

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de
Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

20:50,3
22:13,9
22:34,2
23:33,1
27:26,0

24:22,5
25:24,4
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211
215
221
212
213
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220
2 219

MTB Kreiscup V1.3
(c) by TSV Heimenkirch

Oldies mannlich

Oldies weiblich

Herzog Jacques 1971 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
Kitzelmann-Jaberg Claus 1975 TSV Stiefenhofen
Baldauf Thomas 1979 SG Simmerberg Outdoor
Meier Michael 1972 Tri-Club Lindenberg
Hensel Lutz 1970 Miinchen

Schweighart Stefan 1974 Tri-Club Lindenberg
Liebe Norbert 1979 TSV Niederstaufen

HOR Daniela 1968 Tri-Club Lindenberg
Kleindienst Kathrin 1977 Tri-Club Lindenberg

www.tsv-heimenkirch.de
Auswertung und Zeitmessung: R. Jordan

21:48,4
21:56,1
22:41,5
23:03,1
23:10,4
23:46,1
27:26,0

21:50,5
24:49,2
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